
 

Amy Holt 
Office Schedule 

Contact Information:  
Phone: 828-349-4305 Email: aj_holt@southwesterncc.edu 

 

 

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI 

8 a.m. Office Office Office Office Office 

9 a.m.      

10 a.m.      

11 a.m.      

12 p.m.      

1 p.m.      

2 p.m.      

3 p.m.      

4 p.m.      

5 p.m.      


